

Sucha Singh Vs. Sukhwinder Singh
CIS No.CS/1003/2013 CNR No.PBPTC0002752012

Present: Sh. K.S.Dhillon, Advocate for plaintiff.
Sh. B.S.Jossan, Advocate for defendant.

Witness Jashandeep Singh Clerk of the office of Civil Surgeon Patiala is present but could not be examined on request of counsel for the defendant as he is not feeling well. Present witness is bound down for the next date of hearing. On request, to come up on 01.11.2018 for evidence of defendant.

Date of Order: 26.10.2018.
(Varinder Singh)
Next date of hearing: 01.11.2018.
Purpose

(Jasvir Singh), PCS
ACJ(SD)/Samana
(UID No.0282)