

CS 1009-2022 Baljinder Singh Vs. Santosh Kaur @ Jyoti

Present: Ms. Poonam Rani Advocate, counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Sandeep Kaur Advocate counsel for defendant.

No PW is present. On request, case stands adjourned to
10.03.2023 for evidence of plaintiff.

(Anupam Gupta),
CJ(JD)/Talwandi Sabo
UID No. PB0591

Date of order 24.02.2023
Manoj Kumar Stenographer-III